Copperleat

Restaurant & Bar

BAR MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE NW DETROITER

clear creek pear brandy, cynar, lemon, honey,

IPA

PAPER PLANE

woodinville bourbon, aperol, letterpress
amorino, lemon

BLOOD AND SAND

scotch, sweet vermouth, cherry heering,
orange juice

LAURA PALMER
oregon cherry, black tea, vodka, lemon

MASSEY COCKTAIL

irish whiskey, gin, green chartreuse, campari,
sweet vermouth

2BAR CEDARBROOK SINGLE BARREL
MANHATTAN

cabernet barrel-finished bourbon, carpano
antica, angostura bitters

THE COPPERLEAF MANHATTAN

woodinville rye whiskey, dolin rouge, amaro
ciociaro, peychaud's bitters

35MM MANHATTAN
bourbon, dry vermouth, sherry

ROSEMARY SMOKED SOUR
bourbon, lemon, rosemary, egg white, bitters

VESPER
roku gin, haku vodka, lillet blanc

21

22

OLD FASHIONEDS

COPPERLEAF OLD FASHIONED
markers mark, sugar, bitters

BASIL HAYDENS RYE OLD FASHIONED
basil haydens dark rye whiskey, sugar, bitters

ANEJO OLD FASHIONED
calirosa anejo tequila, sugar, bitters

BARREL-AGED TOKI OLD FASHIONED
toki japanese whisky, bitters, aged in oak

KOLOA COFFEE OLD FASHIONED

koloa coffee rum, sugar, orange bitters,
chocolate bitters

SEASONAL FAVORITES

GRANITA SANGRIA

red wine, wild roots cherry vodka, house-
made berry syrup. soda

SUMMER SUNSET
gin, peach syrup, rose lillet, lemon, sparkling
wine

KIYOMI DAQUIRI

kiyomi japanese rum, lime, sugar

MISS MARION

wild roots marionberry vodka, ginger liqueur,
lemon, sage

23

35

22

2



ZERO PROOF

(all zero proof selections are non-alcoholic)

GARDEN COOLER

seedlip “garden”, lime, simple syrup

GINGER SPICE HIGHBALL

wilderton “earthen”, lime, ginger

SMOKEY SPICE

giffard aperitivo, wilderton “earthen”,
grapefruit

PINK SKIES
figlia fiore, coconut syrup, pineapple juice,
lime

STRAWBERRY SMASH

pathfinder, lemon, soda

ZERO 75
figlia fiore aperitivo, simple syrup, lemon,
soda

RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY

dhos zero-proof gin, lime, raspberries,
soda

13

DRAFT BEER AND CIDER

16 oz
Pelican Bay, Head Out Hefeweizen 10
Pacific City, Oregon
Pike Brewing Pilsner 10
Seattle, Washington
Mac & Jacks, African Amber 10
Redmond, Washington
Holy Mountain Brewing, Witbier 10
Seattle, Washington
Schilling Cider, Local Legend 10
Seattle, Washington
Schilling Cider, Chaider 10

Seattle, Washingon

CANNED AND BOTTLED
BEER & CIDER

Rooftop Brewing, Gateway Hazy Pale Ale
Seattle, Washington

Ghostfish Brewing, Shrouded Summit,

Gluten-Free White Ale
Seattle, Washington

Rooftop Brewing, Cedarbrook IPA
Seattle, Washington

Bale Breaker Brewing, Topcutter IPA
Moxee, Washington

Pike Brewing, Kilt Lifter Scotch Ale
Seattle, Washington

Rooftop Brewing, Tank Ride Stout
Seattle, Washington

Black Raven, Coco Jones Coconut Porter
Woodinville, Washington

Rooftop Brewing, Hoppin' Honey Braggot Ale
Seattle, Washington

Rainier

Seattle, Washington
Coors Light

Golden, Colorado
Modelo Especial

Mexico City, Mexico
Athletic Brewing, Run Wild,
Non-Alcoholic IPA

San Diego, California




BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES
6 oz
SPARKLING
NV Cedarbrook Cellars, Blanc de Blancs 14
Washington

NV Cedarbrook Cellars, Sparkling Rosé 16
Washington

CHARDONNAY

2022 Chateau Ste Michelle, Indian Wells |4
Columbia Valley, Washington

2023 Cedarbrook Cellars 16
Columbia Valley, Washington

CHENIN BLANC

202 | Cedergreen Cellars |4
Columbia Valley, Washington

PINOT GRIGIO

2022 Colterenzio, Lumo 13
Delle Venezie, ltaly

RIESLING

2021 Elevation Cellars, Imperium 5
Columbia Valley, Washington

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 Matanzas Creek 16
Sonoma County, California

WHITE WINE

2022 Delille Cellars, Chaleur Blanc |6
Columbia Valley, Washington

ROSE

2022 Argyle, Rose of Pinot Noir | 4
Willamette Valley, Oregon

9oz

21

22

22

Copp

Bottle

45
50

68
64

68

52

64

64

80

68

RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2015 Elevation Cellars

Columbia Valley, Washington
2020 Tranche

Blue Mountain Vineyard

Walla Walla Valley, Washington
2020 Abeja

Columbia Valley, Washington

MERLOT

2020 Palencia, Monarcha
Royal Slope, Washington

MALBEC

2022 Andeluna Raices
Mendoza, Argentina

2022 Sparkman, Kindred
Columbia Valley, Washington

PINOT NOIR

2022 Au Bon Climat
Santa Barbara County, California
2021 Ken Wright Cellars
Willamette Valley, Oregon

SYRAH

2021 Owen Roe, Ex Umbris
Columbia Valley, Washington

RED BLEND

2021 Cedarbrook Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington

2021 Delille Cellars, D2
Columbia Valley, Washington

erleaf
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6 oz

22

31

9 oz

22
31

44

22

21
24

22
34

25

24
38

Bottle

72
90

108

68

60
64

64
82

72

64
95



WINE BOTTLES

WHITE

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

NV Chandon By the Bay, Reserve Blanc de Blancs 70

Los Carneros, California

2020 Argyle, Brut Rosé
Willamette Valley, Oregon

2015 Argyle, Spirit Hill Vineyard, Blanc de Blancs
Eola Amity Hills, Oregon

2019 Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs
North Coast, California

2021 Philipponat, Royale Reserve Brut
Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, France

CHARDONNAY

2022 Argyle

Willamette Valley, Oregon
2020 Willamette Valley Vineyards, Dijon Clone

Willamette Valley, Oregon
2021 WillaKenzie Estate

Willamette Valley, Oregon
2021 ] Vineyards

Russian River Valley, California
2020 Gran Moraine

Yamhill Carlton, Oregon
2021 Abeja

Washington

PINOT GRIS

2022 Rainstorm
Willamette Valley, Oregon
2022 Ponzi Vineyards
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Copp

RIESLING

2022 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Eroica
Columbia Valley, Washington

80 2019 Domaine Weinbach, Cuvee Theo
Alsace, France
85 )
ROSE
90 2023 Cedergreen Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington
10 2022 Delille Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington
140
SAUVIGNON BLANC
2023 Walla Walla Vintners
Columbia Valley, Washington
64 2021 Wines of Substance
Columbia Valley, Washington
72 2023 Rombauer
Califomia
82
OTHER WHITES
85 2021 Saracco, Moscato d'Asti
[taly
96 2015 Flying Leap, Trio
Cochise County, Arizona
I'15 2021 Cantina Mesa, Giunco
Vermentino di Sardegna, Italy
2022 Delille Cellars, Roussanne
Red Mountain, Washington
64
72
crleaf
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62

98

70

85

68

72

82

50

65

74

75



RED

CABERNET FRANC

2022 Paul Buisse, Chinon
Loire, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2022 Browne Family, Heritage
Columbia Valley, Washington
2019 Col Solare
Red Mountain, Washington
2015 Betz, Pere de Famille
Columbia Valley, Washington
2018 Freemark Abbey
Napa Valley, California
2019 Long Shadows, Feather
Columbia Valley, Washington
2018 Mark Ryan, Lonely Heart
Red Mountain, Washington
2019 Mark Ryan, Old Vines
Columbia Valley, Washington
2019 Quilceda Creek
Columbia Valley, Washington
2019 Woodward Canyon, Estate Reserve
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

GRENACHE

2015 J. Scott
Rogue Valley, Oregon
2016 aMaurice
Yakima Valley, Washington
2017 DAMA
Columbia Valley, Washington
2018 Alto Moncayo, Veraton
Campo de Borja, Spain

MERLOT

2018 Frank Family Vineyards
Napa Valley, California

2014 Long Shadows, Pedestal
Columbia Valley, Washington

2016 Leonetti Cellar
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

PINOT NOIR

2022 Inscription
Willamette Valley, Oregon

2022 Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone
Santa Maria, Califomia

2021 Gran Moraine,
Yamhill Carlton, Oregon

52

75

124

185

220

255

265

280

292

308

78

86

96

118

134

185

215

72

85

92

SANGIOVESE

2018 Covington Cellars
Columbia Valley, Washington

2017 Adams Bench, Ursula
Yakima Valley, Washington

SYRAH

2019 Betz, La Serenne
Yakima Valley, Washington

2019 Betz, Domaine de Pierres
Walla Walla Valley, Washington

TEMPRANILLO

2016 Numanthia, Tinta de Toro
Toro, Spain

ZINFANDEL

2022 Ridge, Three Valley
Sonoma County, California

RED BLEND

2021 Delille Cellars, Doyenne
Columbia Valley, Washington
2020 Efeste, Final Final
Columbia Valley, Washington
2021 The Prisoner
California
2018 Fidelitas, 4040
Red Mountain, Washington
2018 Adams Bench, Reckoning
Columbia Valley, Washington
2022 Orin Swift, 8 Years in the Desert
California
2020 Penfolds, Bin 389
South Australia
2017 Upchurch, Counterpart
Red Mountain, Washington
2018 Betz, Clos de Betz
Red Mountain, Washington
2019 Chateau la Gaffelliere,

Dame de Gaffelliere, St. Emilion Grand Cru

Bordeaux, France
2019 Mark Ryan, Water Witch
Red Mountain, Washington
2018 Long Shadows, Saggi
Columbia Valley, Washington

73

125

154

168

194

88

68

75

90

100

I'15

120

125

|34

140

150

172

192



VODKA SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY

Belvedere 6

Balvenie Doublewood |2-Year 57 Copperwork #333 24
Chopin 6 Glenfiddich 21-Year 55 Cedarbrook Private Barrel
Copperworks 12 Gran Reserva Crown Royal I
Crater Lake 12 Glenlivet 12-Year |4 Green Spot 21
Grey Goose 17 Glenmorangie Signet 60 Yellow Spot 42
Ketel One 14 Highland Park 12-Year 5 Gold Spot 58
Timberline 12 Highland Park 18-Year 59 Jameson N
Tito's 14 Lagavulin 16-Year 44 Limavady 18
Wild Roots Cranberry 12 Macallan |2-Year 34 Slane 10
Wild Roots Marionberry 12 Macallan |8-Year 65 Toki 14
Wild Roots Pear 12 Oban |4-Year 4 The Tottori 23

Talisker Storm 30 Yamazaki |2-Year 45
GIN Yamazaki |8-Year 125
Bombay Sapphire |4 BLENDED SCOTCH
Citadelle 16 Bank Note 13 BOURBON
Citadelle Jardin 16 Chivas Regal 13 Angel's Envy 21
Hendrick's |7 Johnnie Walker Black 19 Basil Hayen |7
Rainier 12 Blantons 23
Roky 16 RUM Buffalo Trace 12
Tanqueray 17 Clemente VSOP |7 Eagle Rare 14

Gosling's I Jefferson’s Ocean 40

Koloa Coconut 14 Maker's Mark 13
AGAVE Koloa Coffee 14 Woodford Reserve 15
Calirosa Anejo 30 Koloa G§|d 15 Woodinville 16
Calirosa Rosa Blanco 25 Koloa Spice 4
Casamigos Blanco 21 Myer’s.Rese.r\/e Dark 4 RYE
Casamigos Reposado 23 Plantatfon Pineapple '3 Angel's E 33

, Plantation Three-Star 10 gels ENVY

Don Julio 1942 60 Basil Hayden Dark 20
Don Julio 1942 Primavera 40 Knob Creek l6
Don Julio 1942 Rosado 4l COGNAC Sazerac 13
Herradura Reposado 25 Calvados 16 Whistlepig Piggyback 16
llegal I\’Ielzcal 18 Cognac Park 4) Woodinville 14
Patron Silver 23 Hennessy VS 16

Kelt Tour du Monde 48

Commodore
Kelt Tour du Monde XO 60

Pierre Ferrand 10 Generations 26
Pierre Ferrand Ambre 19

Copperleat
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